CT300   April 2019
© 2019 Crocus Technology   1
CT300 · Rev. 0.8
CT300
2D Angular Sensor
Features
• Angular Error < 0.6° Over Full Temperature Range
• Dual Full-Bridge Resistor Network

• Rotary and Angular Sensors
• BLDC Motors
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Range Output Type Package Packing
Method
CT300LS-IT8 -40°C to +85°C
Differential 8-lead TSSOP
6.40 x 3.05 x 1.10 mm Tape & Reel CT300LS-HT8 -40°C to +125°C
CT300LS-FT8 -40°C to +150°C
CT300LS-ID8 -40°C to +85°C
Differential 8-lead DFN
2.00 x 2.00 x 0.45 mm Tape & Reel CT300LS-HD8 -40°C to +125°C
CT300LS-FD8 -40°C to +150°C
CT300LS-KGD -40°C to +150°C Differential Wafer Form Unsawn Wafer
CT300  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2019 Crocus Technology   2
CT300 · Rev. 0.8
Block Diagram